Local Sales Representative:
No.2560
First Edition:Aug.28 2007
Copyright    2007 Nippon Bearing Co.,Ltd.All rights reserved.
NIPPON BEARING CO., LTD.
2833 Chiya,Ojiya-city,Niigata-pref.,947-8503 JAPAN
Phone:+81-258-82-0011 Fax:+81-258-81-1135

toler-
ance
µm
 mm
toler-
ance
mm
mm
toler-
ance
mm
SM 6G-LUU 4 6 12 0 26 20.5 1.1 11.5
15
262 476  1.15 4.14×10-1 10 6
SM 8G-LUU 4 8 15 -13 32 25.5 1.1 14.3 352 615  1.94 3.17×10-1 19 8
SM10G-LUU 4 10 0 19 39 32
0
-0.2
1.3 18 493 1,005  3.98 2.53×10-1 38 10
SM12G-LUU 4 12 -10 21 0 41
0
-0.3
34 1.3 20 637 1,430  6.26 2.28×10-1 43 12
SM13G-LUU 4 13 23 -16 45 36 1.3 22 682 1,560  7.68 2.03×10-1 62 13
SM16G-LUU 4 16 28 53 42 1.6 27 1,039 2,350 13.2 1.78×10-1 99 16
SM20G-LUU 5 20
0
-12
32

µm
Df
mm
K
mm
t
mm
P.C.D
mm
X×Y×Z
mm
SMK 6G-LUU 6 12 0 26 28 22 5 20 3.5×6×3.1
15 15
262 476  1.15 4.14×10-1 20 6
SMK 8G-LUU 8 15 -13 32 32 25 5 24 3.5×6×3.1 352 615  1.94 3.17×10-1 32 8
SMK10G-LUU 10 0 19 39 40 30 6 29 4.5×7.5×4.1 493 1,005  3.98 2.53×10-1 59 10
SMK12G-LUU 12 -10 21 0 41 42 32 6 32 4.5×7.5×4.1 637 1,430  6.26 2.28×10-1 67 12
SMK13G-LUU 13 23 -16 45 43 34 6 33 4.5×7.5×4.1 682 1,560  7.68 2.03×10-1 88 13
SMK16G-LUU 16 28 53 48 37 6 38 4.5×7.5×4.1 1,039 2,350 13.2 1.78×10-1 125 16
SMK20G-LUU 20
0
-12
32
0
-19
59 54 42 8 43 5.5×9×5.1
20 20
1,160 2,740 17.9 1.53×10-1 170 20
SMK25G-LUU 25 40 83 62 50 8 51 5.5×9×5.1 1,300 2,960 27.2 1.09×10-1 380 25
SMK30G-LUU 30 45 90 74 58 10 60 6.6×11×6.1 2,160 5,880 61.3 9.59×10-2 460 30
SLIDE BUSH SM G-L/SMK G-L
www.bergab.ru Берг АБ bergab@ya.ru Тел. (495)-228-06-21, факс (495) 223-3071
www.bergab.ru Берг АБ bergab@ya.ru Тел. (495)-228-06-21, факс (495) 223-3071